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Gitliano = Gibertink 71,18% 14 | 8 || 16 | 14 | 12| 5 15 |13 11 | 1
Luigi - Lippini

Elisabetta - Barbieri
Antonio - Giannantonio
Moreno - Ugolini
Mauro - Tacconi

Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Carla - Baroni

Maria Antonietta - Muglia
Carlo - Martini

Alfo - Rossi

Augusto - Zampighi
Piero - Mori

Giovanni - Miselli
Eros - Rilievo

Carlo - Bado

Antonio - Cesaretti
Federica - Carretti
Tiziano - Foresti
Alberto - Bregoli
Giancarlo - Scacchetti
Doriano - Baraldi
Giampaolo - Ferri
Franco - Saracini
Francesca - Maiorano
Mario - Magnacca
Roberto - Carboni
Rossano - Cucchi
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Mario - Socciarelli
Roberto - Zanni
Graziano - Giacobazzi
Paolo - Bertolani
Giorgio - Pagliani
Domenico - Liguori
Marzia - Riguzzi
Maurizio - Marchesini
Andrea - Vecchi
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
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63,54% 14 8 15 13 11 5

60,42% 16 11 12 11

55,90% 14 16 11

55,90% 12 11 11

54,17% 10 11

51,74% 11

51,74%

51,04%

50,35%

48,61%

48,61%

47,22%

46,53%

44,79%

44,44%

43,40%

37,85%

36,46%

36,11%




